 Cool Fin LED Hybrid series LED Street /Roadway /Area Light-347 V
Main specifications:
Model No.
Nominal
Wattage
Dimensions (L x W x H) Weight EPA
* Working
Environment
IP
CFSLPMHBC80 80w 523 mm ( 20.6" ) x 345 mm ( 13.6" ) x 116 mm ( 4.6" ) 7.1 kg ( 15.6 lbs. ) 0.5 -40℃―+50℃ IP67
CFSLPMHBC120 120w 583 mm ( 22.9" ) x 345 mm ( 13.6" ) x 116 mm ( 4.6" ) 8.2 kg ( 18.1 lbs. ) 0.54 -40℃―+50℃ IP67
CFSLPMHBC160 160w 643 mm ( 25.3" ) x 345 mm ( 13.6" ) x 116 mm ( 4.6" ) 8.9 kg ( 19.5 lbs. ) 0.59 -40℃―+50℃ IP67
CFSLPMHBC200 200w 703 mm ( 27.7" ) x 345 mm ( 13.6" ) x 116 mm ( 4.6" ) 10 kg ( 22.1 lbs. ) 0.63 -40℃―+50℃ IP67
CFSLPMHBC240 240w 763 mm ( 30.1" ) x 345 mm ( 13.6" ) x 116 mm ( 4.6" ) 11 kg ( 23.8 lbs. ) 0.67 -40℃―+50℃ IP67
CFSLPMHBC280 280w 823 mm ( 32.4" ) x 345 mm ( 13.6" ) x 116 mm ( 4.6" ) 11 kg ( 25.2 lbs. ) 0.72 -40℃―+50℃ IP67
CFSLPMHBC320 320w 883 mm ( 34.8" ) x 345 mm ( 13.6" ) x 116 mm ( 4.6" ) 12 kg ( 27.5 lbs. ) 0.76 -40℃―+50℃ IP67
Input Voltage: 347 to 480V~ 50/60Hz
IMPORTANT INSTALLATION INFORMATION
347 V - Cool Fin LED Hybrid series LED Street /Roadway /Area Light
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION